WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s power distribution units, the DCB8X8 (DCB) Low Current
DC Breaker Panels offer a 1RU rear-access panel and a 2RU front-
access panel for distributing power downstream. The dual 160 amps/
bus panels are perfect fits for applications limited on space. With
standard Westell panel features like dual operating voltage range and

•	 Cell backhaul
Low Current 160 Amps/Bus
DC Breaker Power Distribution Panels
A90-DCB8X8-R Rear Low Current DC Breaker Panel
Part Number Description
A90-DCB8X8-R Low Current CB Panel, dual bus, 160A/bus, Eight
30A max CB outputs/bus, 1RU high with mounting
ears for 19” or 23” rack mounting, front panel LED
and rear panel dry contact alarm indication
A90-DCB8X8-FFA Low Current CB Panel, dual bus, 160A/bus, Eight
30A max CB outputs/bus, 2RU high with mounting
ears for 19” or 23” rack mounting, front panel LED
and dry contact alarm indication, full front-access
BR-DCB5-S1 5A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB-7-5-S1 7.5A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB10-S1 10A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB-15-S1 15A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB20-S1 20A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB-25-S1 25A Airpax Snapak UL489
BR-DCB30-S1 30A Airpax Snapak UL489
Order breakers separately. For a complete listing visit westell.com
Ordering Information
A90-DCB8X8-FFA Full Front Access Low Current DC Breaker Panel